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Women / 10 / Jr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katerina Coca1108
Dynamo

9.675 9.475 9.5009.425 38.075
2T 2 4T 8 1 

1 

Reagan Campbell1128
TX Dreams

9.625 8.925 9.7259.775 38.050
4T 12 1 2 2 

2 

Jade Buford1120
TX Dreams

9.575 9.450 9.6259.325 37.975
8 3 11 5 3 

3 

Kyana George1115
Metroplex

9.700 8.850 9.7759.550 37.875
1 13 2 1 4T

4T

Natalie Miller1123
United Gym Academy

9.625 9.175 9.6509.425 37.875
4T 9 4T 3T 4T

4T

Randi Morris1129
TX Dreams

9.525 9.325 9.5759.425 37.850
10 4 4T 7 6 

6 

Tra'Vanni Jacobs1114
HHGC

9.625 9.200 9.4759.350 37.650
4T 7T 10 9 7 

7 

Evelyn Harris1116
National Elite

9.400 9.225 9.3009.125 37.050
11 6 15T 12 8 

8 

Laurynn Kondik1117
National Elite

8.900 9.000 9.4509.150 36.500
24 11 14 10 9 

9 

Kiarra Alleyne1118
Stars

9.550 8.175 9.6009.125 36.450
9 19 15T 6 10T

10T

Alyssa Minyard1119
TIGAR CO

9.000 9.150 9.0509.250 36.450
19T 10 12 19 10T

10T

Danica Abanto1121
Texas East

8.950 9.525 9.1758.775 36.425
23 1 24 15T 12 

12 

Alexandra Gutierrez1113
HGC JCC

9.325 8.750 9.1509.175 36.400
12T 15 13 17 13 

13 

Jordan Williams1126
Zenith Elite

9.625 8.650 8.5509.425 36.250
4T 16T 4T 24 14 

14 

Shelbi Spivey1127
Zero Gravity Hewitt

9.300 9.250 7.8009.450 35.800
14 5 3 26 15T

15T

Alexa Clark1103
CGI

9.125 8.825 8.7509.100 35.800
18 14 17T 22T 15T

15T

Carly Woodard1107
Diamond Academy

9.325 7.800 9.2009.400 35.725
12T 21 8 14 17 

17 

Alyssa LaDieu1106
Denton

9.275 8.025 9.4009.000 35.700
15T 20 20 11 18 

18 

Jordan Draper1110
Empire

9.000 8.500 9.2758.900 35.675
19T 18 22 13 19 

19 

Annabelle Mosier1101
Airborne CO

8.500 9.200 8.7509.100 35.550
26 7T 17T 22T 20 

20 

Ila Katechis1130
Airborne CO

9.175 7.600 9.0759.025 34.875
17 22 19 18 21 

21 

Ryan Henry1102
Bart Conner

9.000 8.650 9.0008.150 34.800
19T 16T 25 20 22 

22 

Mary Nicholson1109
Empire

8.975 7.100 9.6508.975 34.700
22 25 21 3T 23T

23T

Macie Miller1124
Zenith Elite

9.275 7.250 8.8009.375 34.700
15T 24 9 21 23T

23T

Jordan Danbury1112
Extreme

9.675 6.550 9.1758.825 34.225
2T 26 23 15T 25 

25 
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Alexis Barker1111
Encore CO

8.825 7.550 8.5257.050 31.950
25 23 26 25 26 

26 
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